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PARTS LIST FOR Model: SUPERSTART 420/1.V3

PRODUCTS

PART NO

120/112183
120.122998
120.122900
120/122381
120/122400
120/802260
120.123434

DESCRIPTION

PROTECTION, RECTIFIER
RECTIFIER

THERMOSTAT

SWITCH, GREEN ROCKER

SWITCH, WHITE ROCKER

FUSE 80AMP PACK OF 20 SMALL ALI
CABLE 16 MMQ 2M

CS 2.5M3CBLK CORD SET 2.5M 3 CORE BLK

120.152021
120.169166
120/312053
120/322201
120/654071
120.649310
120.650441
120.655142
120/681147
120.990439
120/712001
120/712002
120/990162
120/990163
120.121021
120.644783
120.644782

AMMETER
TRANSFORMER 240V
KNOB, TERMINAL

WHEEL

HANDLE

DASHBOARD

REAR PANEL “NEW VERSION”
FRONT PANEL
AXLE,WHEEL

CABLE BUSHING KIT
CLAMP, EARTH (BLACK)
CLAMP,POSITIVE (RED)
TERMINAL COMPLETE
INSULATING WASHERS KIT
THERMOSTAT

BOTTOM

DIAPHRAGM

Sole UK Distributor,
Sealey Group,
Bury St. Edmunds, Suffolk.
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